
2024 Pee Wee Baseball Schedule
Date Home Away Time Field
Sat. 4/6/24 Dodgers Mets 1:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 4/6/24 Cardinals Yankees 1:30 PM Midget

Sat. 4/6/24 A’s Diamondbacks 4:00 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 4/13/24 Cardinals A’s 12:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 4/13/24 Yankees Mets 12:30 PM Midget

Sat. 4/13/24 Dodgers Diamondbacks 3:00 PM Pee Wee

Tues. 4/16/24 Yankees A’s 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Thurs.
4/18/24

Dodgers Cardinals 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Thurs.
4/18/24

Mets Diamondbacks 5:30 PM Midget

Sat. 4/20/24 A’s Mets 12:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 4/20/24 Diamondbacks Cardinals 12:30 PM Midget

Sat. 4/20/24 Yankees Dodgers 3:00 PM Pee Wee

Tues. 4/23/24 A’s Dodgers 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Thurs.
4/25/24

Diamondbacks Yankees 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 4/27/24 Mets Dodgers 12:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 4/27/24 Yankees Cardinals 12:30 PM Midget

Sat. 4/27/24 Diamondbacks A’s 3:00 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 5/4/24 A’s Cardinals 12:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 5/4/24 Mets Yankees 12:30 PM Midget



Sat. 5/4/24 Diamondbacks Dodgers 3:00 PM Pee Wee

Tues. 5/7/24 A’s Yankees 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Tues. 5/7/24 Cardinals Dodgers 5:30 PM Midget

Thurs. 5/9/24 Diamondbacks Mets 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 5/11/24 Mets A’s 12:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 5/11/24 Cardinals Diamondbacks 12:30 PM Midget

Sat. 5/11/24 Dodgers Yankees 3:00 PM Pee Wee

Tues. 5/14/24 Mets Cardinals 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 5/18/24 Yankees Diamondbacks 12:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 5/18/24 Cardinals Mets 12:30 PM Midget

Sat. 5/18/24 Dodgers A’s 3:00 PM Pee Wee

Tues. 5/28/24 Cardinals A’s 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Tues. 5/28/24 Yankees Mets 5:30 PM Midget

Thurs.
5/30/24

Dodgers Diamondbacks 5:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 6/1/24 Diamondbacks Yankees 12:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 6/1/24 Mets Cardinals 12:30 PM Midget

Sat. 6/1/24 A’s Dodgers 3:00 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 6/8/24 Dodgers Mets 12:30 PM Pee Wee

Sat. 6/8/24 Cardinals Yankees 12:30 PM Midget

Sat. 6/8/24 A’s Diamondbacks 3:00 PM Pee Wee


